	
	Program Name

Fables for your Microscope
	 Comments/Features
	Time On   

8:00/PM

	
	Host Name

Adam Cantor
	
	Time Off   

 9:00/PM

	Language English
	
	Date   

July 31 2020


	time
	initial
	First Half Hour
	time
	initial
	Third Half Hour           

	
	
	PSA :
	
	
	PSA :

	
	
	PSA :
	
	
	PSA :

	                           Second Half Hour                                                             Fourth Half Hour

	
	
	PSA :
	
	
	PSA :

	
	
	PSA :
	
	
	PSA :

	                           Anytime in 1st Hour                                                           Anytime in 2nd Hour

	
	
	Show Promo:
	
	
	Show Promo:


	
	Artist

(DO NOT WRITE VARIOUS NOR COMPILATION NOR SOUNDTRACK)
	Track #
	Song/Track Title 

(NOTE IF IT’S A REMIX OR AN INSTRUMENTAL OR OTHER VERSION)
	I Instrumental
	CC
Can

Con

	1
	Thom Coombes
	8
	I used to listen to music, now I just put it on
	
	x

	2
	tough age
	5
	my life’s a joke and I’m throwing it away
	
	x

	3
	snakeblade
	5
	vamp the impaled
	
	x

	4
	sleepy time shoy
	
	sleepy time shoy (spoken word)
	
	x

	5
	Luc Beausejoir
	2
	les tourterelles
	
	x

	6
	Luc Beausejoir
	4
	le rossegnol en amour - double
	
	x

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	


	Canadian Content  _______ CanCon    ______ Total Songs   _______ %  Minimum : _________ 


